CHEARSLEY
Village Trust

Reference

10

11

Date of
Award

09 Feb 22
09 Feb 22
09 Feb 22
27 Apr 22
05 Jul 23
05 Jul 23
06 Aug 23
11 0Oct 23
22 Nov 23
24 May 24

13 Nov 24

Record of Grant Awards

Beneficiary

St Nicholas Church, Chearsley
Chearsley Cricket Club

Chearsley Allotments

Chearsley WI

Chearsley Village Historic Society
Village Show

Church, Mother & Baby group
Church, Mother & Baby group
Sunshine Club

Chearsley Cricket Club

Chearsley Football Club

Amount of
Award

£1000

£1000

£250

£100

£249

£130

£150

£150

£75

£350

£350

Project/Activity Details

Regular running costs**

Regular running costs**

Funding of chickens**

Speakers at meetings

Expenses at meetings

Printing programmes

Hiring village hall for 6 months
Hiring village hall for 6 months**
Running monthly film show
Equipment for juniors

Pitch hire and equipment

**NOTE: Unusual awards resulting from specific circumstances
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