

Record of Grant Awards

Record of Grant Awards				
Reference	Date of Award	Beneficiary	Amount of Award	Project/Activity Details
1	09 Feb 22	St Nicholas Church, Chearsley	£1000	Regular running costs**
2	09 Feb 22	Chearsley Cricket Club	£1000	Regular running costs**
3	09 Feb 22	Chearsley Allotments	£250	Funding of chickens**
4	27 Apr 22	Chearsley WI	£100	Speakers at meetings
5	05 Jul 23	Chearsley Village Historic Society	£249	Expenses at meetings
6	05 Jul 23	Village Show	£130	Printing programmes
7	06 Aug 23	Church, Mother & Baby group	£150	Hiring village hall for 6 months
8	11 Oct 23	Church, Mother & Baby group	£150	Hiring village hall for 6 months**
9	22 Nov 23	Sunshine Club	£75	Running monthly film show
10	24 May 24	Chearsley Cricket Club	£350	Equipment for juniors
11	13 Nov 24	Chearsley Football Club	£350	Pitch hire and equipment
**NOTE: Unusual awards resulting from specific circumstances				